
4-Month Program
Application Fee $ 350.00 $ 350.00
Program Fee $ 7,280.00 $ 5,460.00
Medical insurance Fee $ 300.00 $ 285.00

Fee w/out Homestay $ 7,930.00 $ 6,095.00
Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee $ 650.00 $ 650.00

Homestay Monitoring Fee** $ 350.00 $ 350.00
Monthly Homestay Fee*** $ 5,240.00 $ 3,980.00
Fee with Homestay $ 14,170.00 $ 11,075.00

2-month Program
Application Fee $ 350.00 $ 350.00
Program Fee $ 4,218.75 $ 3,165.00
Medical insurance Fee $ 190.00 $ 142.50

Fee w/out Homestay $ 4,758.75 $ 3,657.50
Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee $ 650.00 $ 650.00

Homestay Monitoring Fee** $ 210.00 $ 157.50
Monthly Homestay Fee*** $ 2,725.00 $ 2,135.00
Fee with Homestay $ 8,343.75 $ 6,600.00

1-month Program
Application Fee $ 350.00
Program Fee $ 2,110.00
Medical insurance Fee $ 95.00

Fee w/out Homestay $ 2,555.00
Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee $ 650.00

Homestay Monitoring Fee** $ 105.00
Monthly Homestay Fee*** $ 1,465.00
Fee with Homestay $ 4,775.00

Other Fees (if Applicable)

Fee w/out Homestay
Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee

Extension Processing Fee $ 250.00
prepared Oct 8, 2025

Homestay Monitoring Fee**
Monthly Homestay Fee***
Fee with Homestay

6-week Program
Application Fee
Program Fee
Medical insurance Fee

Fee w/out Homestay
Custodian Registration and Homestay
Placement Fee

Homestay Monitoring Fee**
Monthly Homestay Fee***
Fee with Homestay

Victoria International Education
SHORT TERM PROGRAM FEES FOR 2025/2026 (as of March 11, 2025)
All fees are in Canadian dollars and are for all elementary, middle and secondary schools

3-Month Program
Application Fee
Program Fee
Medical insurance Fee

IMPORTANT REMINDERS:
• While we will do our best, school and course selection 

is not guaranteed.
Homestay fees:
• Additional fee ($100-$200 per month) will be charged 

for special diets including vegetarian, vegan, gluten-
free, pescetarian, lactose-free and life-threatening nut 
allergies.

• An additional $100 per month will be charged for 
middle school aged students (grades 6-8)

Supplemental Fees:
• Students are responsible for any supplemental fees 

(e.g. athletics, workbooks, field trips, etc.). These fees 
are payable directly to the school.
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